
41161 12 Little Piggies
41178 12 Uses for a Golden
41154 7 Habits of Highly Effective People
41192 80’s Flashback
41208 A Walk in London ($17.99)
41215 A Walk in New York City ($17.99)
41222 A Walk in Paris ($17.99)
41239 Abstract Art
41246 Ah,The Beach!
41253 Airedale Terriers
41260 Akitas
41277 Alaska 
41291 Alpacas
41307 Amazing Planet
41314 America’s Backroads
41338 American Farmhouse
41345 American Muscle Cars
41352 American Pit Bull Terrier Puppies
41369 American Pit Bull Terriers
41376 American Quarter Horses
41383 Angler’s
41390 Animal Masterpieces
47163 Animal Selfies (NEW)
41406 Appalachian Trail
41413 Arabians
41420 Arizona
41437 Art of the Fly (Paul Twitchell)
44070 Art of the Mushroom
41444 Art of the Quilt ($17.99)
41451 Asking for a Friend
41468 Aspire to Inspire
46340 Astrology (NEW, $17.99)
41475 Astronomy ($17.99)
47170 Australia (NEW)
41482 Australian Cattle Dogs
41499 Australian Shepherd Puppies

41505 Australian Shepherds
41512 Axolotls
41529 Baby Animals
41536 Baby Goats
37645 Baby’s First Year Undated
41550 Backyard Birds of North America
41567 Bad Dad Jokes
41574 Bad Kitties
46302 Barns (NEW)
41581 Bass
41598 Basset Hound Puppies
41604 Basset Hounds
41611 Be Kind Every Day
48146 Be Yourself (NEW)
41628 Beaches
41635 BeachLife
41642 Beagle Puppies
41659 Beagle Rules
41666 Beagles
41673 Beautiful New England
41680 Beer—Through the Years
41697 Bernese Mountain Dogs
41703 Bernese Mountain Puppies
41710 Best Day Yet
46319 Betty Boop (NEW, $17.99)
41727 Bible Verses
41734 Bichon Frise Puppies
41741 Bichon Frises
41758 Big Day
41789 Bigfoot
41796 Bigfoot Seek & Find
46326 Birth Flowers (NEW)
41819 Bitchin’ Cross-Stitchin’
41826 Black Bears
41833 Black Cats
41840 Black Kittens

41857 Black Lab Puppies
41864 Black Labs
41871 Bloodhounds
46449 Blooms—Large Grid (NEW)
41888 Blue Heelers
41895 Border Collies
41901 Boston
41918 Boston Terrier Puppies
41925 Boston Terriers
41987 Botanical Year (NEW, $17.99)
41932 Boxer Puppies
41949 Boxers
41956 British Shorthair Cats
41963 Brittanys
41970 Buck Wear’s Fishing & Hunting Tales (NEW)
42007 Bull Elk 
42014 Bulldog Bad Boys
42021 Bulldog Puppies
42038 Bulldogs
42045 Bunnies
42052 Butterflies of North America
42069 CabinLife
42076 Cactus
42083 Cairn Terriers
42090 Calico Cats
42106 California
42113 Call of the Wild
47187 Camaro (NEW, $17.99)
42120 CampLife
42137 Canadian Fish & Wild Game
42144 Cape Cod
42151 Cardinals
42168 Caribbean
42175 Castles
42182 Cat in a Box
42199 Cat Rules
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2025 WALL CALENDARS: SRP $16.99  (Unless Noted Otherwise)

Notes: Customer Deposit #:



42205 Cat Shaming
42212 Cat-astrophe
42229 Cathedrals
42236 Cats
42243 Cats & Dogs
42250 Catspirations
42267 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Puppies
42274 Cavalier King Charles Spaniels
46357 Charcuterie Boards (NEW)
42281 Chesapeake Bay Retrievers
42298 Chicago
42304 Chihuahua Puppies
42311 Chihuahua Rules
42328 Chihuahuas
42335 Chipmunks (Gone Nuts!)
42342 Chocolate Lab Puppies
42359 Chocolate Labs
42380 Chow Chows
42403 Classic Cars
42410 Classic Cars & Trucks
42427 Classic Cruisin’ & Chrome ($17.99)
47194 Classic Italy (NEW)
42434 Classic Motorcycles ($17.99)
42441 Classic Pickups
42458 Classic Tractors
42465 Classic Trains
42472 Climbing
42489 Clydesdales
42496 Cocker Spaniels
42502 Coffee Delights (Anderson Design Group)
42519 Collies
42526 Colorado
42533 Colorado Narrow Gauge
42540 Corgi Puppies
42557 Corgi Rules
42564 Corgis
42571 Corvette ($17.99)
42588 Country Chic
47200 Cow Abductions (NEW)
42595 Cow Yoga
42601 Cowboys 
42618 Cowgirls
42625 Cows
42632 Crusoe the Celebrity Dachshund ($17.99)
42649 Dachshund Puppies
42656 Dachshund Rules
42663 Dachshunds
42670 Dalmatians
42694 Demotivationals
42700 Dirty Dancing ($17.99)
46364 Do or Donut (NEW)
42717 Doberman Pinschers

42724 Dog-Gone-It
42731 Dog’s Life (NEW)
42748 Dolphins
42755 Doug the Pug ($17.99)
42762 Dream Cars ($17.99)
42779 Dressage
42786 Eagles
42793 El Camino ($17.99)
42809 Elephants
42816 English Setters
42823 English Springer Spaniels
42830 Europe
42847 Explore Canada (ADG)
42854 Extreme Weather
48313 F*CK IT (NEW)
48641 F*CK IT Floral (NEW)
42861 Family Planner Calendar
42878 Farm Yoga
46388 Farmer’s Market (The) (NEW)
42885 Farms
42892 Ferrets
42908 Florida
42915 Flowers
42922 Fowl Language
42939 Foxes
46395 France (NEW)
42946 French Bulldog Puppies
42953 French Bulldogs
42960 Friesians
42977 Frogs
42984 Garden Birds of North America
46401 Garden Gnomes (NEW)
42991 Garden View
43004 Gemstones ($17.99)
46418 Georgia (NEW)
43011 German Shepherd Puppies
43028 German Shepherds
43035 German Shorthaired Pointers
43042 Gettin’ Squirrelly
43059 Ginger Cats
43066 Giraffes
43073 Goats
43080 God’s Palette
43097 Golden Puppies
43103 Golden Rules
43110 Goldendoodle Puppies
43127 Goldendoodles
43134 Goldens
43141 Golf Crazy by Gary Patterson
43158 Gone Coastal (ADG)
43165 Grateful, Thankful, Blessed
43172 Great American Road Trip (ADG)

43189 Great Dane Puppies
43196 Great Danes
43202 Great Lakes
43219 Great Pyrenees
43226 Greece
43233 Greyhounds
43240 Grizzlies
46425 Guinea Pigs (NEW)
43257 Gulf Coast
43264 Gypsy Vanner Horse
47217 Hacks of Life (NEW)
43271 Happiness is a Horse
43288 Happy Cats
43295 Havanese
43301 Hawaii
43325 Heaven Has a Forest
43332 Hedgehogs
46432 Highland Cows (NEW)
43349 Himalayan Cats
43356 Holidays for Days
43363 Horse Racing
43370 Horse Yoga
43387 Horses
43394 Horsin’ Around
43462 �Hubble Space Telescope ($17.99)
43400 Hummingbirds
43424 Hunger Games: The World Of ($17.99)
43448 Hunter & Jumper
43455 Hunting Labs
43479 In Otter News
43493 Inspirations
43509 Ireland
43516 Irish Pubs
43523 Irish Setters
41543 It’s a Jeep Thing (NEW, $17.99)
43530 Italy ($17.99)
43547 Jack Russell Puppies
43554 Jack Russells
43561 Jackass Yoga
43578 Japanese Woodblocks
46456 Jeep (NEW, $17.99)
43585 Jersey Shore
43592 Just Us Chickens
43608 Kawaii
43615 Key West
43622 Kid’s Plan It Calendar ($17.99)
48320 Kindred Spirits (NEW)
43639 Kittens
43646 Kittens & Puppies
43653 Lab Puppies
46777 Lab Rules
43660 Labradoodles
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43677 Labs
43684 Lake View
43691 LakeLife
46623 Let’s Taco ‘Bout It (NEW)
43707 Lhasa Apsos
43714 Life in the Northwoods
48160 Life Is Better at the Cabin (NEW)
43738 Lighthouses
43745 Lighthouses of the Great Lakes
43752 Lionel
43769 Litterary Kitties
43776 Live, Laugh, Love
43783 Llama Yoga
43790 Llamas
43806 Loons
43813 Maine Coon Cats
43820 Maine Coon Kittens
43837 Make Every Day Your Bitch
43844 Maltese
43851 Mastiffs
43868 Meditation
46487 Mediterranean (NEW)
43875 Mewsic Legends
43882 Mewvie Cats
43899 Mexico
43905 Michigan
46494 Mineralogie (NEW)
43912 Miniature Dachshunds
43929 Miniature Pinschers
43936 Miniature Schnauzers
43943 Minnesota
43950 MMMMMMMM… Bacon
43967 Modern Ferret (The)
43974 Mom’s Planner Calendar ($17.99)
43998 Monet
44001 Monkey Business
44018 Monster Bucks
46630 Moon Magic (NEW, $17.99)
44025 Moons
44032 Moose
44049 Motivationals
44056 Mountain View
44063 Mule Deer
46517 Mushrooms (NEW)
44087 My Favorite Color is ‘Merica
44094 Naptime: A Cat’s Favorite Pastime
44100 Naptime:Dogs & Puppies
44117 National Landmarks (ADG)
47224 National Park Trivia (NEW)
44124 National Parks
44131 National Parks (ADG)
44148 National Parks of the West

44155 New England
44162 New England Coast
44179 New England Lighthouses
44186 New Orleans
44193 New York City ($17.99)
44209 Newfoundlands
44216 No Clucks Given
44223 Northern Lights
44230 Northwoods Wildlife
44247 Not in the Mooood
44261 Ocean View
44278 Old English Sheepdogs
44285 Old Glory
44292 Orca (Journey With the)
44308 Outer Banks
44322 Outhouses of the World
44315 Owls
44339 Pacific Coast
44346 Pacific Northwest
44353 Paint Horses
44360 Papillons
46531 Pardon My Frenchie (NEW)
44377 Paris ($17.99)
44384 Pathways
44391 Paws & Claws by Gary Patterson
44407 Pekingese
44414 Pembroke Corgis
46784 Penguins
44421 Pennsylvania Railroad
46791 Persians
44438 Pet Pals
44445 Pickleball
44452 Pig Pilates
44469 Pigs at Play
44476 Pizza
44483 Play Ball
44490 Pomeranian Puppies
44506 Pomeranians
46807 Ponies
44513 Poodle Puppies
44520 Poodles
44537 Porch View
46296 Positive Affirmations (NEW)
44544 Psalms
44551 Pug Mugs
44568 Pug Puppies
44575 Pugs
44582 Pun Intended
44599 Punctuation Saves Lives
44605 Puppy Playmates
46562 Quokkas (NEW)
44612 Ragdoll Cats

44629 Railroading
44636 Rainbows
46524 RanchLife (NEW)
44643 Rascally Raccoons
44650 Reasons to Bee
46593 Road Trip Trivia (NEW)
44667 Rocky Mountain Wildlife
44674 Roller Coasters
46814 Rome ($17.99)
44681 Rottweiler Puppies
44698 Rottweilers
44704 Rust in Peace
44711 RV There Yet?
44728 Sailing
46821 Saint Bernards
44735 Samoyeds
46838 San Francisco
44742 Sassy Jackassy
48221 Scenic America (NEW)
44759 Schnauzer Puppies
44766 Schnauzers
46845 Scotland
44773 Scotties
44780 Sea Turtles
44797 Seashells
44803 Seasons
46272 Seasons of the Midwest (NEW)
46852 Seasons of the Whitetail (Deer)
44810 Seize the Hay
46609 Shark Year (NEW)
44827 She Believed She Could, So She Did
44834 Sheltie Puppies
44841 Shelties
44858 Shiba Inus
44865 Shih Tzu Puppies
44872 Shih Tzus
44889 Siamese Cats
44896 Siberian Huskies
44902 Siberian Husky Puppies
44919 Simon’s Cat
44926 Skylines
44933 Sloth Mode
44940 Sloth Yoga
44957 Sloths
44964 Snapcats
44971 So God Made a Dog
44988 Songbirds
44995 Space Travel (ADG)
45008 Spirit of the Wolf
48634 Sporting Dogs (NEW)
45015 Squirrels
45022 Succulents
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46616 Succulents—Large Grid (NEW)
45039 Sunflowers
45046 Sunrise, Sunset
45053 T-Rex Yoga
45060 Tabby Cats
45077 Tall Ships
45084 Texas
45091 That’s What She Said
45107 The Sky is the Limit ($17.99)
45114 Tigers
45121 Today I Learned
45138 Totally 90s
45145 Toy & Miniature Poodles
45152 Travel Junkie
46647 Treehouses (NEW)
45169 Tropical Islands
45176 Tundra
45183 Tuscany
45190 Tuxedo Cats
45206 Twin Cities
45213 Unicorn Yoga
45220 Unicorns by Sara Burrier (art)
45237 Union Pacific
45244 Van Gogh
45251 Vineyards
45268 Vizslas
45275 Wanderlust
45282 Warbirds of WWII
45299 Waterfalls
45305 Waterfowl 
46463 Weeds and Herbs—Let It Grow (NEW)
45312 Weimaraners
45329 Westie Puppies
45336 Westies
46654 Whales (NEW)
45343 What Cats Teach Us
45350 What Dogs Teach Us
45367 What Fly Fishing Teaches Us
45374 What Goldens Teach Us
45381 What Horses Teach Us
45398 What Kittens Teach Us
45404 What Labs Teach Us
45411 What Puppies Teach Us
46869 Whippets
45428 Whitetail Monarchs (Deer)
45435 Why Cats Do That
45442 Why Horses Do That
45459 Wild America
45466 Wild Horses
45473 Wildflowers

45480 Wildlife
46289 Wildlife Down Under (NEW)
45497 Wine Not?
46876 Wisconsin
46371 Wise Quacking (NEW)
46661 Witchcraft-There’s Magic in All of Us (NEW)
45503 Wonders of the World
45510 World Travel (ADG)
45527 Yellow Lab Puppies
45534 Yellow Labs
46678 Yoga (NEW)
45541 Yorkie Puppies
45558 Yorkies
45565 You Don’t Got This
45572 You Goat This
45589 You Got This
45596 Zen

MERCHANDISERS: Prices do not include shipping 
CWOOD3: 3-Side Wood Display Only $200
CWOOD4: 4-Side Wood Display Only $215
CWOOD5: 5-Side Wood Display Only $230
WIRE4WM: 4-Side Wire Wall & Mini Cal. Display $260
WIRE8: 8-Side Wire Rack Merch. Only $335
FLOORC: Corrugate w/60 Cal. Order $45
CORR14: 14 Pocket Corrugate Calendar Display $55
BCCD: Box Calendar Corrugate Display $15
ECCD: Engagement/Planner Corrugate Display $30

Trade Discount Schedule for Calendars

• Minimum order 18 calendars, assorted titles
• Freight: FOB Minocqua, WI or Menasha, WI
• Return Deadline*: March 15, 2025 for credit only
• Ship Date: Available August 2024
• Extended Dating: Delay payment until Dec. 1, 2024,  
on any order of 80+ nonreturnable calendars.

                     Returnable    Nonreturnable
QUANTITY:	 Discount:	       Discount:
18 – 999 	    45%	           55%
1,000 + 	    50%	           60%

 Returnable*        Nonreturnable

                             TOTAL QTY   

            % DISCOUNT

  Qualifies for Extended Dating

*  Sales Representative has communicated the Return 
Policy and the Return Deadline of 

March 15, 2025:                                                    
                             Initial  /  Date
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2025 DAILY BOX CALENDARS: SRP $17.99
46753 365 Days of History (NEW)
40553 365 Days of Positivity
40560 Ah, The Beach!
40577 America the Beautiful
40584 American Muscle Cars
40591 Astronomy
40607 Baby Animals
40614 Backyard Birds
40621 Bad Dad Jokes
40638 Bad Kitties
40645 Basset Hounds
40652 Beagles
40669 Bible Verses
40676 Big Day
46685 Bigger is Better (NEW)
40683 Boston Terriers
40690 Boxers
40706 Bulldogs
40713 Cat Cartoon-A-Day by Jonny Hawkins
40720 Cats
40737 Chihuahuas
40744 Classic Cars & Trucks
40751 Corgis
40768 Crusoe the Celebrity Dachshund
40775 Dachshunds
46692 Dad Jokes Are How Eye Roll (NEW)
40782 Daily Destinations
40799 Dare Greatly
40805 Dog Cartoon-A-Day by J. Hawkins
40812 Dogs
40829 Doug the Pug
40836 Fishing Cartoon-A-Day by J. Hawkins
40843 German Shepherds
40850 Gettin’ Squirrelly
40867 Goldens
46708 Great Leaders, Greatest Quotes (NEW)
46715 Hacks of Life (NEW)
40874 Holidays for Days
40881 Ireland
40898 Italy
40904 Ken Schultz’s Daily Fishing Tips
40911 Knock Knock
40928 Labs
40935 LOL Jokes
40942 Make Every Day Your Bitch
40959 Mystical Signs
47293 National Park Trivia (NEW)
40966 National Parks
46722 No F*cks Given (NEW)
40973 Office Lingo
40980 One-Liners
46739 One Question A Day (NEW)
40997 Pugs
41000 Pun Intended
46265 Punny Cartoon-A-Day by J. Hawkins (NEW)
46760 Road Trip Trivia (NEW)
41017 Simon’s Cat
41024 Sprinkle Sarcasm Like Confetti
41031 That’s What She Said
41048 The Art of David Olenick
41055 Today I Learned (TIL)

41062 Trivia Night
41079 Tundra
41086 Wanderlust
41093 Westies
41109 What Cats Teach Us
41116 What Dogs Teach Us
41123 What Horses Teach Us
41130 Yorkies
41147 Zoo In A Box

2025 ENGAGEMENT CALENDARS: SRP $17.99
46050 Ah, The Beach
46067 Animal Yoga
47231 Art of the Mushroom (NEW)
46074 Astronomy
46081 Backyard Birds
47248 Betty Boop (NEW)
46104 Cat-astrophe
47255 Cats by Gary Patterson (NEW)
46111 Crusoe the Celebrity Dachshund
46128 Destinations
47262 Dogs by Gary Patterson (NEW)
46135 Doug the Pug
46142 Great American Road Trip (AGD) 
47279 Jeep (NEW)
46159 National Parks
46166 Pun Intended
46173 What Cats Teach Us
46180 What Dogs Teach Us
46197 What Goldens Teach Us
46203 What Horses Teach Us
46210 What Labs Teach Us

2025 MINI CALENDARS: SRP $8.99
45626 Ah, the Beach! 
45633 American Muscle Cars
45640 Astronomy
45800 Backyard Birds (NEW)
45657 Bad Dad Jokes
45664 Beaches
48047 Betty Boop (NEW)
48658 Bigfoot (NEW)
45671 Black Cats
45688 Cat-astrophe
45695 Chihuahua Rules
45701 Classic Cars
45718 Corvette
45725 Cow Yoga
45732 Crusoe the Celebrity Dachshund
45749 Dachshund Rules
45756 Dirty Dancing
45763 Doug the Pug
45831 Dream Cars (NEW)
45770 Flowers
45787 Gettin’ Squirrelly
45794 Goldens
45817 Hunger Games
45824 Inspirations
49150 Italy (NEW)
45848 Kittens (NEW)
48177 Jeep (NEW)
45855 Mushrooms (NEW)
45886 National Parks (ADG) 

45879 National Parks
45893 Ocean View
45909 Pathways
45916 Paws & Claws by Gary Patterson
45923 Pug Mugs
45930 Pun Intended
45862 Puppies (NEW)
48238 Scenic America (NEW)
45947 Simon’s Cat
45954 Sloth Yoga
47286 Sunsets (NEW)
45961 The Art of David Olenick
45978 Tundra
45985 Unicorn Yoga
45992 Wanderlust
46005 Waterfalls
46012 What Cats Teach Us
46029 What Dogs Teach Us
46036 What Horses Teach Us
46043 WWII Military Aircraft

2025 PANORAMIC CALENDARS: SRP $14.99
48276 Astronomy
48283 Beaches
48290 Italy
48306 National Parks

MERCHANDISERS: Prices do not include shipping 
CWOOD3: 3-Side Wood Display Only $200
CWOOD4: 4-Side Wood Display Only $215
CWOOD5: 5-Side Wood Display Only $230
WIRE4WM: 4-Side Wire Wall & Mini Cal. Display $260
WIRE8: 8-Side Wire Rack Merch. Only $335
FLOORC: Corrugate w/60 Cal. Order $45
CORR14: 14 Pocket Corrugate Calendar Display $55
BCCD: Box Calendar Corrugate Display $15
ECCD: Engagement/Planner Corrugate Display $30

Trade Discount Schedule for Calendars

• Minimum order 18 calendars, assorted titles
• Freight: FOB Minocqua, WI or Menasha, WI
• Return Deadline*: March 15, 2025 for credit only
• Ship Date: Available August 2024
• Extended Dating: Delay payment until Dec. 1, 2024,  
on any order of 80+ nonreturnable calendars.

               Returnable    Nonreturnable
QUANTITY:	 Discount:	       Discount:
18 – 999 	    45%	           55%
1,000 + 	    50%	           60%

 Returnable*        Nonreturnable

                             TOTAL QTY   

            % DISCOUNT

  Qualifies for Extended Dating

*  Sales Representative has communicated the Return 
Policy and the Return Deadline of 

March 15, 2025:                                                    
                             Initial  /  Date
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	41161 12 Little Piggies: 
	41178 12 Uses for a Golden: 
	41154 7 Habits of Highly Effective People: 
	41192 80s Flashback: 
	41208 A Walk in London 1799: 
	41215 A Walk in New York City 1799: 
	41222 A Walk in Paris 1799: 
	41239 Abstract Art: 
	41246 AhThe Beach: 
	41253 Airedale Terriers: 
	41260 Akitas: 
	41277 Alaska: 
	41291 Alpacas: 
	41307 Amazing Planet: 
	41314 Americas Backroads: 
	41338 American Farmhouse: 
	41345 American Muscle Cars: 
	41352 American Pit Bull Terrier Puppies: 
	41369 American Pit Bull Terriers: 
	41376 American Quarter Horses: 
	41383 Anglers: 
	41390 Animal Masterpieces: 
	47163 Animal Selfies NEW: 
	41406 Appalachian Trail: 
	41413 Arabians: 
	41420 Arizona: 
	41437 Art of the Fly Paul Twitchell: 
	44070 Art of the Mushroom: 
	41444 Art of the Quilt 1799: 
	41451 Asking for a Friend: 
	41468 Aspire to Inspire: 
	46340 Astrology NEW 1799: 
	41475 Astronomy 1799: 
	47170 Australia NEW: 
	41482 Australian Cattle Dogs: 
	41499 Australian Shepherd Puppies: 
	41505 Australian Shepherds: 
	41512 Axolotls: 
	41529 Baby Animals: 
	41536 Baby Goats: 
	37645 Babys First Year Undated: 
	41550 Backyard Birds of North America: 
	41567 Bad Dad Jokes: 
	41574 Bad Kitties: 
	46302 Barns NEW: 
	41581 Bass: 
	41598 Basset Hound Puppies: 
	41604 Basset Hounds: 
	41611 Be Kind Every Day: 
	48146 Be Yourself NEW: 
	41628 Beaches: 
	41635 BeachLife: 
	41642 Beagle Puppies: 
	41659 Beagle Rules: 
	41666 Beagles: 
	41673 Beautiful New England: 
	41680 BeerThrough the Years: 
	41697 Bernese Mountain Dogs: 
	41703 Bernese Mountain Puppies: 
	41710 Best Day Yet: 
	46319 Betty Boop NEW 1799: 
	41727 Bible Verses: 
	41734 Bichon Frise Puppies: 
	41741 Bichon Frises: 
	41758 Big Day: 
	41789 Bigfoot: 
	41796 Bigfoot Seek  Find: 
	46326 Birth Flowers NEW: 
	41819 Bitchin CrossStitchin: 
	41826 Black Bears: 
	41833 Black Cats: 
	41840 Black Kittens: 
	41857 Black Lab Puppies: 
	41864 Black Labs: 
	41871 Bloodhounds: 
	46449 BloomsLarge Grid NEW: 
	41888 Blue Heelers: 
	41895 Border Collies: 
	41901 Boston: 
	41918 Boston Terrier Puppies: 
	41925 Boston Terriers: 
	41987 Botanical Year NEW 1799: 
	41932 Boxer Puppies: 
	41949 Boxers: 
	41956 British Shorthair Cats: 
	41963 Brittanys: 
	41970 Buck Wears Fishing  Hunting Tales NEW: 
	42007 Bull Elk: 
	42014 Bulldog Bad Boys: 
	42021 Bulldog Puppies: 
	42038 Bulldogs: 
	42045 Bunnies: 
	42052 Butterflies of North America: 
	42069 CabinLife: 
	42076 Cactus: 
	42083 Cairn Terriers: 
	42090 Calico Cats: 
	42106 California: 
	42113 Call of the Wild: 
	47187 Camaro NEW 1799: 
	42120 CampLife: 
	42137 Canadian Fish  Wild Game: 
	42144 Cape Cod: 
	42151 Cardinals: 
	42168 Caribbean: 
	42175 Castles: 
	42182 Cat in a Box: 
	42199 Cat Rules: 
	42205 Cat Shaming: 
	42212 Catastrophe: 
	42229 Cathedrals: 
	42236 Cats: 
	42243 Cats  Dogs: 
	42250 Catspirations: 
	42267 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Puppies: 
	42274 Cavalier King Charles Spaniels: 
	46357 Charcuterie Boards NEW: 
	42281 Chesapeake Bay Retrievers: 
	42298 Chicago: 
	42304 Chihuahua Puppies: 
	42311 Chihuahua Rules: 
	42328 Chihuahuas: 
	42335 Chipmunks Gone Nuts: 
	42342 Chocolate Lab Puppies: 
	42359 Chocolate Labs: 
	42380 Chow Chows: 
	42403 Classic Cars: 
	42410 Classic Cars  Trucks: 
	42427 Classic Cruisin  Chrome 1799: 
	47194 Classic Italy NEW: 
	42434 Classic Motorcycles 1799: 
	42441 Classic Pickups: 
	42458 Classic Tractors: 
	42465 Classic Trains: 
	42472 Climbing: 
	42489 Clydesdales: 
	42496 Cocker Spaniels: 
	42502 Coffee Delights Anderson Design Group: 
	42519 Collies: 
	42526 Colorado: 
	42533 Colorado Narrow Gauge: 
	42540 Corgi Puppies: 
	42557 Corgi Rules: 
	42564 Corgis: 
	42571 Corvette 1799: 
	42588 Country Chic: 
	47200 Cow Abductions NEW: 
	42595 Cow Yoga: 
	42601 Cowboys: 
	42618 Cowgirls: 
	42625 Cows: 
	42632 Crusoe the Celebrity Dachshund 1799: 
	42649 Dachshund Puppies: 
	42656 Dachshund Rules: 
	42663 Dachshunds: 
	42670 Dalmatians: 
	42694 Demotivationals: 
	42700 Dirty Dancing 1799: 
	46364 Do or Donut NEW: 
	42717 Doberman Pinschers: 
	42724 DogGoneIt: 
	42731 Dogs Life NEW: 
	42748 Dolphins: 
	42755 Doug the Pug 1799: 
	42762 Dream Cars 1799: 
	42779 Dressage: 
	42786 Eagles: 
	42793 El Camino 1799: 
	42809 Elephants: 
	42816 English Setters: 
	42823 English Springer Spaniels: 
	42830 Europe: 
	42847 Explore Canada ADG: 
	42854 Extreme Weather: 
	48313 FCK IT NEW: 
	48641 FCK IT Floral NEW: 
	42861 Family Planner Calendar: 
	42878 Farm Yoga: 
	46388 Farmers Market The NEW: 
	42885 Farms: 
	42892 Ferrets: 
	42908 Florida: 
	42915 Flowers: 
	42922 Fowl Language: 
	42939 Foxes: 
	46395 France NEW: 
	42946 French Bulldog Puppies: 
	42953 French Bulldogs: 
	42960 Friesians: 
	42977 Frogs: 
	42984 Garden Birds of North America: 
	46401 Garden Gnomes NEW: 
	42991 Garden View: 
	43004 Gemstones 1799: 
	46418 Georgia NEW: 
	43011 German Shepherd Puppies: 
	43028 German Shepherds: 
	43035 German Shorthaired Pointers: 
	43042 Gettin Squirrelly: 
	43059 Ginger Cats: 
	43066 Giraffes: 
	43073 Goats: 
	43080 Gods Palette: 
	43097 Golden Puppies: 
	43103 Golden Rules: 
	43110 Goldendoodle Puppies: 
	43127 Goldendoodles: 
	43134 Goldens: 
	43141 Golf Crazy by Gary Patterson: 
	43158 Gone Coastal ADG: 
	43165 Grateful Thankful Blessed: 
	43172 Great American Road Trip ADG: 
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